
RESULTATS RAIDBOL 2012
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EQUIPE
Les Oufs
Pères et fils
Pompiers Canisy
MDD
Les copains d'abord
Les carottes sont cuites
Les accros
K-lamar team
Les Markus
La Théo team
Famille Lemière
Les loulous
De 7 à 77
Même pas peur
Toujours partant

PENALITES
15'

15'
30'
15'
45'

TOTAL
159'
161'
162'
166'
173'
174'
175'
180'
193'
199'
201'
202'
237'
247'
278'


